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2032 WOF CAMOE SPRINT & PARACAMDE WORLD CUP
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START LIST 2022 ICF CANOE SPRINT WORLD CUP Ii
C2 Men 500m - Heat 1 Race 1 09:00:00 - 22-05-26
WORLD BESTTIME ~ 1:35.829 KOROVASHKOV ALEXEY SHTYL Ivan GER Mascow (RUS) 2014
WORLD CHAMPION ~ 1:39.900 ITALY ITA Copenhagen (DEN) 2021
Lane NF Bib Name(s) YOB WC Ranking
53 Tyler LAIDLAW 2000
2 Iﬂ CAN 62 Alix PLOMTEUX 2000
321 Aoto YABU 1996
3 Lﬂ JPN 318 Takanori TOME 1992 22
| 113 Antonin HRABAL 1999
4 B 122 Jiri ZALUBIL 2000 10
283 Nicolae CRACIUN 1994
s il - 298  Daniele SANTINI 1992 3
177  Loic LEONARD 1996
6 l l FRA 162 Adrien BART 1991 11
8 2 ca 183 Gia GABEDAVA 2001
] 186  Malkhaz TCHINTCHARASHVILI 1997

1st to Final A, 2-7 to SF, rest out
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2032 WOF CAMOE SPRINT & PARACAMDE WORLD CUP
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START LIST 2022 ICF CANOE SPRINT WORLD CUP Ii
C2 Men 500m - Heat 2 Race 2 09:06:00 - 22-05-26
WORLD BESTTIME ~ 1:35.829 KOROVASHKOV ALEXEY SHTYL Ivan GER Mascow (RUS) 2014
WORLD CHAMPION ~ 1:39.900 ITALY ITA Copenhagen (DEN) 2021
Lane NF Bib Name(s) YOB WC Ranking
383 Aleksander KITEWSKI 1996
2 H POL 406 Arsen SLIWINSKI 1996
476 Eduard STRYCEK 2001
3 . v 470 Peter KIZEK 2002 20
350 Henrikas ZUSTAUTAS 1994
4 - 341 Vadim KOROBOV 1997 7
p— 556  Vitaliy VERGELES 1989
s UKR 545  Andrii RYBACHOK 1994 4
66 Craig SPENCE 1995
6 Iﬂ CAN 51 Bret HIMMELMAN 1998 16
304 Shuhei HOSUMI 1998
7 (@] e 313 Ryo NAGANUMA 1994
279 Gabriele CASADEI 2002
8 Ll A 301 Carlo TACCHINI 1995

1st to Final A, 2-7 to SF, rest out
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C2 Men 500m - Heat 3
WORLD BEST TIME ~ 1:35.829 KOROVASHKOV ALEXEY SHTYL Ivan GER
WORLD CHAMPION  1:39.900 ITALY ITA
Lane NF Bib Name(s)
81 HaoLlU
2 " 98 Pengfei ZHENG
194 Sebastian BRENDEL
3 e IS 203 Tim HECKER
384 Juliusz KITEWSKI
4 H POL 379 Krystian HOLDAK
i 496 Manuel FONTAN
s o 500 Pablo GRANA
104 Jose Ramon PELIER CORDOVA
6 = ws 102 Tabiani lvan DIEGUEZ ALVAREZ
p— 544 Taras MAZOVSKYI
7 UKR 535 Danyil KHARECHKO

1st to Final A, 2-7 to SF, rest out

2022 ICF CANOE SPRINT WORLD CUP I

Race 3 09:12:00 - 22-05-26

Mascow (RUS) 2014
Copenhagen (DEN) 2021

YOB WC Ranking

1993

1993

1988

1997 18

2003

2002 6

2001

1999 5

2001

2003 17

1998

1998
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2022 IOF CAMOE SPRINT & PARACAMDE WORLD CUP

START LIST 2022 ICF CANOE SPRINT WORLD CUP i
K4 Women 500m - Heat 1 Race 4 09:18:00 - 22-05-26
WORLD BEST TIME ~ 1:28.219 SZABA, KOZAK KARASZ, VAD HUN Moscow (RUS) 2014
WORLD CHAMPION ~ 1:32.550 BELARUS BLR Copenhagen (DEN) 2021
Lane NF Bib Name(s) YOB WC Ranking
364  Alicia HOSKIN 2000
3 o 361 Lisa CARRINGTON 1989
359 Olivia BRETT 2001
370 Tara VAUGHN 2003
4 l'bl CAN 54 Andreanne LANGLOIS 1993 11
48 Natalie DAVISON 1992
61 Riley MELANSON 1999
46 Toshka BESHARAH 2003
398  Karolina NAJA 1990
s H POL 402 Anna PULAWSKA 1996 3
382 Adrianna KAKOL 20071
403 Dominika PUTTO 1995
494 Estefania FERNANDEZ 1996
&
6 o 504 Laura PEDRUELO 1989 12
487 Eva BARRIOS 1989
495  Marta FIGUEROA 1999
20 Ella BEERE 1998
7 Bl s 21 Alyssa BULL 1995
22 Alexandra CLARKE 1999
34 Yale STEINEPREIS 1997
= 131 Bolette Nyvang IVERSEN 1997
8 mE oen 136 Frederikke Hauge MATTHIESEN 2000
133 Pernille Brandstrup KNUDSEN 1997
137 Sara Corfixsen MILTHERS 2002

1st to Final A, 2-7 to SF, rest out
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2022 IOF CAMOE SPRINT & PARACAMDE WORLD CUP

Ministry of Sport and Tourism
of tha Republic of Poland

POZnan" Ly

START LIST

2022 ICF CANOE SPRINT WORLD CUP I

K4 Women 500m - Heat 2 Race 5 09:24:00 - 22-05-26
WORLD BESTTIME ~ 1:28.219 SZABA, KOZAK KARASZ, VAD HUN Moscow (RUS) 2014
WORLD CHAMPION ~ 1:32.550 BELARUS BLR Copenhagen (DEN) 2021

Lane NF Bib Name(s) YOB WC Ranking

385 Martyna KLATT 1999
2 H POL 400 Sandra OSTROWSKA 2000
390 Julia KRAJEWSKA 2003
416 Helena WISNIEWSKA 1999
317 Hideka TATARA 1992
3 I L | JPN 314 Asumi OHMURA 1989
303 Rin FUKUDA 2002
320 Juri URADA 1999
| 123 Katerina ZARUBOVA 2001

4 B 106 Barbora BETLACHOVA 2001 9
107 Eliska BETLACHOVA 1998
112 Adela HAZOVA 2002
= 130 Anna Find HANSEN 2002

s =- DEN 132 Katrine Hladka JENSEN 2003 5
127 Caroline Emilie FAURSCHOU 2000
126 Emma Sofie BOCK 1999
234 Deborah KERR 1997

6 BEE cer 240 Emma RUSSELL 2000 13
235 Emily LEWIS 1993
241 Rebeka SIMON 1996
90 Nan WANG 2000
7 " 95 Mengdie YIN 1997
87 Yuewen SUN 1994
94  Luan YANG 1998

1st to Final A, 2-7 to SF, rest out
D eaus R
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2022 IOF CAMOE SPRINT & PARACAMDE WORLD CUP

{rl ] Ministry of Sport and Tourism
<4 of tha Republic of Poland
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START LIST

K4 Women 500m - Heat 3

WORLD BEST TIME
WORLD CHAMPION

Lane NF
2 Bl -
3 B SWE
4 R
5 R
6 e
7 ==
8  |[ommm NED

1st to Final A, 2-7 to SF, rest out

1:28.219 SZABA, KOZAK KARASZ, VAD
1:32.550 BELARUS

Bib Name(s)

425
430
440
428

513
522
518
514

223
190
206
196

552
533
534
540

463
462
458
461

572
571
564
563

357
354
356
355

Francisca CARVALHO
Francisca LAIA

Sara SOTERO
Mafalda GERMANO

Melina ANDERSSON
Alexandra TORUDD

Julia LAGERSTAM
Rebecca GEORGSDOTTER

Lena ROEHLINGS
Caroline ARFT

Pauline JAGSCH
Katharina DIEDERICHS

Diana TANKO

Nataliia DOKIIENKO
Anastasiya HORLOVA
Liudmyla KUKLINOVSKA

Sze ying SOH
Angelica Rui Xiao SEE
Victoria Xi Jie CHIEW
Jia Ning Deborah SAW

Savanna WRIGHT
Kali WILDING
Kaitlyn MCELROY
Emma MCDONALD

Wies SIFFELS
Selma KONIJN

HUN
BLR

Kitty SCHIPHORST PREUPER

Anna MUS

2022 ICF CANOE SPRINT WORLD CUP I

Race 6

Moscow (RUS) 2014
Copenhagen (DEN) 2021

09:30:00 - 22-05-26

YOB WC Ranking

1999
1994
1999
1999

1999
1998 16
1999
2001

2002
1996 8
2003
2001

1997
1996 7
1995
1998

1993
1995 15
1999
1992

1997
2002
1985
2003

2001
1999
1991
1994
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2032 WOF CAMOE SPRINT & PARACAMDE WORLD CUP
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START LIST 2022 ICF CANOE SPRINT WORLD CUP Ii
C2 Women 500m - Heat 1 Race 7 09:36:00 - 22-05-26
WORLD BESTTIME  1:51.428 VINCENT-LAPOINTE LAURENCE VINCENT KATIE CAN Duisburg (GER) 2018
WORLD CHAMPION ~ 1:55.859 UKRAINE UKR Copenhagen (DEN) 2021
Lane NF Bib Name(s) YOB WC Ranking
228 Isabelle ZANIN 2002
2 E GER 214  Annika LOSKE 1998
p— 537 Yuliia KOLESNYK 1996
3 UKR 548 Tetiana SMYLOVENKO 2004
& 52 Sophia JENSEN 2001
4 I—l CAN 56 Julia LILLEY OSENDE 2001 11
101 Yarisleidis CIRILO DUBOYS 2002
s BE= s 103 Katherin NUEVO SEGURA 2002 1
181 Axelle RENARD 2002
6 BN = 169 Eugenie DORANGE 1998 13
411 Katarzyna SZPERKIEWICZ 2001
7 H POL 381 Aleksandra JACEWICZ 2000

1-3 to Final, 4-7 + next 1x8th BT to SF, rest out
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2032 WOF CAMOE SPRINT & PARACAMDE WORLD CUP
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START LIST 2022 ICF CANOE SPRINT WORLD CUP Ii
C2 Women 500m - Heat 2 Race 8 09:42:00 - 22-05-26
WORLD BESTTIME  1:51.428 VINCENT-LAPOINTE LAURENCE VINCENT KATIE CAN Duisburg (GER) 2018
WORLD CHAMPION ~ 1:55.859 UKRAINE UKR Copenhagen (DEN) 2021
Lane NF Bib Name(s) YOB WC Ranking
68 Katie VINCENT 1996
2 Iﬂ CAN 57 Sloan MACKENZIE 2002
| 120 Alzbeta VEVERKOVA 2001
3 Bl = 114  Martina MALIKOVA 1999 18
410 Sylwia SZCZERBINSKA 1997
4 H POL 413 Julia WALCZAK 2000 7
207 Lisa JAHN 1994
s e IS 208 Sophie KOCH 1997 4
319 Megumi TSUBOTA 1990
6 Lﬂ JPN 306 Teruko KIRIAKE 1996 15
93 Shixiao XU 1992
7 " 86 Mengya SUN 2001

1-3 to Final, 4-7 + next 1x8th BT to SF, rest out
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START LIST

K4 Men 500m - Heat 1

WORLD BEST TIME
WORLD CHAMPION
OLYMPIC CHAMPION

1:20.190 UKRAINE

1:22.219 GERMANY
Lane

NF Bib

=
1 ARG

> ol

AUS

CAN

222
212
213
226

GER

501
488
499
490

ESP

429
441
426
423

POR

295
296
284
289

362
367
365
363

NZL

1st to Final A, 2-7 to SF, rest out

1:17.734 RENDSCHMIDT, RAUHE LIEBSCHER, LEMKE

GER
UKR
GER
Name(s)
Daniel DAL BO

Juan Ignacio CACERES
Gonzalo Raul LO MORO BENASSI
Gonzalo CARRERAS

Pierre VAN DER WESTHUYZEN
Fletcher ARMSTRONG
Jackson COLLINS

Lachlan ARMSTRONG

Nicholas MATVEEV
Pierre-Luc POULIN
Laurent LAVIGNE
Simon MCTAVISH

Max RENDSCHMIDT
Max LEMKE

Tom LIEBSCHER
Jacob SCHOPF

Alex GRANERI

Carlos BORRAS CALDENTEY
Aitor GORROTXATEGI
Adrian DEL RIO

Gustavo GONCALVES
David VARELA

Pedro CASINHA
Ruben BOAS

Nicola RIPAMONTI
Manfredi RIZZA
Mauro CRENNA
Tommaso FRESCHI

Benjamin DUFFY
Ben MCCALLUM
Kurtis IMRIE
Zach FERKINS

YOB

1987
1992
2000
1989

2003
2002
1998
1996

1997
1995
2001
1996

1993
1996
1993
1999

2003
1995
1998
2002

2003
1993
2003
1999

1990
1991
1991
1997

1998
1999
1996
1998

2022 ICF CANOE SPRINT WORLD CUP I

Race 9

Racice (CZE)
Copenhagen (DEN)
Tokyo (JPN)

09:48:00 - 22-05-26

2017
2021
2021

WC Ranking

14

16
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2022 IOF CAMOE SPRINT & PARACAMDE WORLD CUP
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START LIST

K4 Men 500m - Heat 2

WORLD BEST TIME
WORLD CHAMPION
OLYMPIC CHAMPION

1:20.190 UKRAINE
1:22.219 GERMANY

Lane

1 B

NF Bib
562
569
570
561

USA

CHN

138
139
135
129

DEN

342
348
345
344

LTU

464
478
471
467

SVK

167
163
175
176

312
309
316
308

7 (@] spn

408
378
417
415

POL

369
366
360
368

NZL

1st to Final A, 2-7 to SF, rest out

1:17.734 RENDSCHMIDT, RAUHE LIEBSCHER, LEMKE

GER
UKR
GER

Name(s)

Aukai MANSON
Nicholas WHITCOMB
Kai WILDING

Cole JONES

Yongkai WU
Chunyu GAI
Chi WANG
Bodong LIANG

Rene Holten POULSEN
Thorbjorn RASK

Lasse Bro MADSEN
William GRAVLUND

Aurimas LANKAS
Edvinas RAMANAUSKAS
Ignas NAVAKAUSKAS
Simonas MALDONIS

Samuel BALAZ
Csaba ZALKA
Denis MYSAK
Milan DORNER

Guillaume BURGER

Maxime BEAUMONT

Quilian KOCH

Guillaume LE FLOCH DECORCHEMONT

Keiji MIZUMOTO
Momotaro MATSUSHITA
Taishi TANADA

Seiji KOMATSU

Jakub STEPUN
Bartosz GRABOWSKI
Slawomir WITCZAK
Filip WECKWERT

Ashton REISER
Hamish LEGARTH
Max BROWN
James MUNRO

YOB

1999
1995
1997
2003

2000
2001
2001
2000

1988
2000
1994
2000

1985
1985
1989
1993

1998
1999
1995
1998

1989
1982
1999
1995

1988
1988
1997
1992

2001

2000
1997
1999

1998
1999
1995
1997

2022 ICF CANOE SPRINT WORLD CUP I

Race 10

Racice (CZE)
Copenhagen (DEN)
Tokyo (JPN)

09:54:00 - 22-05-26

2017
2021
2021

WC Ranking

13

20
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2022 IOF CAMOE SPRINT & PARACAMDE WORLD CUP
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START LIST

K4 Men 500m - Heat 3

WORLD BEST TIME
WORLD CHAMPION
OLYMPIC CHAMPION

1:20.190 UKRAINE
1:22.219 GERMANY

Lane

-

NF Bib
133
125
141
128

DEN

439
436
422
438

POR

456
448
454
449

SRB

539
532
553
546

UKR

119
117
121
111

CZE

396
412
401
392

POL

I r 1 @ H

526
525
528
524

o4}
i

TUR

246
251
248
247

0

HKG

1st to Final A, 2-7 to SF, rest out

1:17.734 RENDSCHMIDT, RAUHE LIEBSCHER, LEMKE

GER
UKR
GER

Name(s)

Pernille Brandstrup KNUDSEN
Victor Gairy AASMUL
Magnus SIBBERSEN
Morten GRAVERSEN

Emanuel SILVA
Joao RIBEIRO
Messias BAPTISTA
Kevin SANTOS

Stefan VRDOUJAK
Nikola KOVACEVIC
Luka STOJKOV
Branko LAGUNDZIC

Oleh KUKHARYK
Dmytro DANYLENKO
Ihor TRUNOV

Ivan SEMYKIN

Jakub SPICAR
Radek SLOUF
Jan VOREL

Daniel HAVEL

Piotr MORAWSKI
Wojciech TRACZ
Wojciech PILARZ
Wiktor LESZCZYNSKI

Serkan KAKKAC
Faruk DEMIR
Mustafa OZMEN
Fahri AYVAZ

Long Yin CHANG
Pak Yin SO

Tsz Chun CHEUNG
Cheuk Ho CHEUNG

YOB

1997
1999
2001
1996

1985
1989
1999
1996

2000
2001

1999
2002

1997
1999
1992
1997

1993
1994
2000
1991

1999
1999
2002
2002

1998
1999
1997
1998

1997
2001
1995
2002

2022 ICF CANOE SPRINT WORLD CUP I

Race 11

Racice (CZE)
Copenhagen (DEN)
Tokyo (JPN)

10:00:00 - 22-05-26

2017
2021
2021

WC Ranking

12

11
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START LIST 2022 ICF CANOE SPRINT WORLD CUP Ii
C1 Men 500m - Heat 1 Race 12 10:06:00 - 22-05-26
WORLD BESTTIME ~ 1:43.669 FUKSA Martin CZE Szeged (HUN) 2018
WORLD CHAMPION ~ 1:46.553 SCHEIBNER Conrad GER Copenhagen (DEN) 2021
Lane NF Bib Name(s) YOB WC Ranking
1 il 275 Mattia ALFONSI 1998
2 (@] 315 Hikaru SATO 1996
3 - 151  Deniss TIHHOMIROV 1999

USA 565 lan ROSS 1992 39

=

5 E GER 187 Adam MORITZ 1999
>
e

6 CZE 110 Petr FUKSA 1998
7 SRB 451 Dusan MILOSEVIC 2001
8 : AUT 39 Manfred PALLINGER 1992
9 I] ROU 442 Catalin CHIRILA 1998

1st to Final A, 2-7 to SF, rest out

C1 Men 500m - Heat 2 Race 13 10:12:00 - 22-05-26
WORLD BEST TIME 1:43.669 FUKSA Martin CZE Szeged (HUN) 2018
WORLD CHAMPION 1:46.553 SCHEIBNER Conrad GER Copenhagen (DEN) 2021

Lane NF Bib Name(s) YOB WC Ranking
1 H UKR 529 Pavlo ALTUKHOV 1995
2 l l FRA 173 Clement JACQUET 1999
3 — 377  Wiktor GLAZUNOW 1993
4 _ EST 150 Joosep KARLSON 1995 30
5 h CZE 109 Martin FUKSA 1993 8
6 - CHN 78 Zehuill 1998
7 E GER 216 Michael MUELLER 1993
8 Iﬂ CAN 47 Andrew BILLARD 2002
9 & wor 330 Kangmin LEE 1996

1st to Final A, 2-7 to SF, rest out

e regm won @uuen O <= (SOWIANKE - s
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START LIST 2022 ICF CANOE SPRINT WORLD CUP i
C1 Men 500m - Heat 3 Race 14 10:18:00 - 22-05-26
WORLD BEST TIME 1:43.669 FUKSA Martin CZE Szeged (HUN) 2018
WORLD CHAMPION 1:46.553 SCHEIBNER Conrad GER Copenhagen (DEN) 2021
Lane NF Bib Name(s) YOB WC Ranking
1 - CHN 84 Feilong MIAO 2000
2 I_l FRA 182 Frantz VASSEUR 1997

GEO 186 Malkhaz TCHINTCHARASHVILI 1997
UKR 549 Viktor SVYRYDIUK 1997 28
LAT 336 Roberts LAGZDINS 1999 9

POL 387 Oleksii KOLIADYCH 1998

=

—
6 E ESP 491  Jaime DURO 5000
8 I+] 49 Connor FITZPATRICK 1998

9 & wor 328 Yiyeol KIM 1993

1st to Final A, 2-7 to SF, rest out

CagE™ Lotiacups room (@) vz O == (ISOWIANKA - comtetsports
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2032 WOF CAMOE SPRINT & PARACAMDE WORLD CUP
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Ministry of Sport and Tourism
of tha Republic of Poland

POZnan y

Pk

START LIST

K2 Women 200m - Heat 1

WORLD BEST TIME

WORLD CHAMPION 37.41 HUNGARY

Lane NF Bib
1 il 250
2 B Aus B
3 o 03
o sw 166
5 : AUT %
- 571
7 - 534
— 356

1-3 to Final, 4-7 + next 1x8th BT to SF, rest out

35.869 KARASZ Anna

HUN
HUN

Name(s)
Susanna CICALI
Mathilde Serena ROSA

Ella BEERE
Yale STEINEPREIS

Dominika PUTTO
Katarzyna KOLODZIEJCZYK

Dagmar CULENOVA
Hana ZEMANKOVA

Ana-Roxana LEHACI
Viktoria SCHWARZ

Kali WILDING
Emma MCDONALD

Anastasiya HORLOVA
Liudmyla KUKLINOVSKA

Kitty SCHIPHORST PREUPER
Anna MUS

YOB
1992
1997

1998
1997

1995
1998

2002
2003

1990
1985

2002
2003

1995
1998

1991
1994

2022 ICF CANOE SPRINT WORLD CUP I

Race 15

Moscow (RUS)
Copenhagen (DEN)

10:30:00 - 22-05-26

2014
2021

WC Ranking

18

19
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K2 Women 200m - Heat 2
WORLD BEST TIME 35.869 KARASZ Anna HUN
WORLD CHAMPION 37.41 HUNGARY HUN
Lane NF Bib Name(s)

97 Qian ZHANG

CHN 83 Sumin LUO

357 Wies SIFFELS

NED 354 Selma KONLN

POL 400 Sandra OSTROWSKA

552 Diana TANKO

UKR 533 Nataliia DOKIIENKO

]
—

PR = 385 Martyna KLATT
H

166 Margaux BRISWALTER
6 I l FRA 174 Lea JAMELOT

572 Savanna WRIGHT
7 — T 564 Kaitlyn MCELROY
8 |.| PN 320 Juri URADA

314 Asumi OHMURA

1-3 to Final, 4-7 + next 1x8th BT to SF, rest out

K1 Men 1000m - Heat 1

WORLD BEST TIME 3:20.643 KOPASZ Balint HUN
WORLD CHAMPION 3:25.822 PIMENTA Fernando POR
OLYMPIC CHAMPION  3:24.995 KOPASZ Balint HUN
Lane NF Bib Name(s)

1 D 168  Cyrille CARRE

2 (@] sen 311 Yusuke MIYATA

3 = EGY 148 Ahmed MOHAMED

4 E GBR 236 Thomas LUSTY

5 - POR 433 Fernando PIMENTA

6 B icF 260 Saeid FAZLOULA

7 H SVK 468 Akos GACSAL

8 = NED 352 Albart FLIER

1-4 + 3x5th BT to SF, rest out

YOB

2001
1998

2001
1999

1999
2000

1997
1996

1998
1992

1997
1985

1999
1989

YOB

1984

1991

2002

1994

1989

1992

1994

1995

2022 ICF CANOE SPRINT WORLD CUP I

Race 16 10:35:00 - 22-05-26

Moscow (RUS) 2014
Copenhagen (DEN) 2021

WC Ranking

Race 17 10:50:00 - 22-05-26

Tokyo (JPN) 2021
Copenhagen (DEN) 2021
Tokyo (JPN) 2021
WC Ranking
31
1
38
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START LIST 2022 ICF CANOE SPRINT WORLD CUP I
K1 Men 1000m - Heat 2 Race 18 10:57:00 - 22-05-26
WORLD BEST TIME ~ 3:20.643 KOPASZ Balint HUN Tokyo (JPN) 2021
WORLD CHAMPION 3:25.822 PIMENTA Fernando POR Copenhagen (DEN) 2021
OLYMPIC CHAMPION ~ 3:24.995 KOPASZ Balint HUN Tokyo (JPN) 2021
Lane NF Bib Name(s) YOB WC Ranking
1 I I FRA 171 Steven HENRY 2001
2 e EGY 143 Alaaeldin ABOUSAMRA 2000
3 “ NZL 367 Ben MCCALLUM 1999
4 e ARG 17  Agustin VERNICE 1995 30
5 l l ITA 299 Andrea SCHERA 1997 5
6 H: FIN 155 Eetu KOLEHMAINEN 2001 44
7 - CHN 72 Tingkai BU 1995
8 i LTU 346 Ricardas NEKRIOSIUS 1986
1-4 + 3x5th BT to SF, rest out
K1 Men 1000m - Heat 3 Race 19 11:04:00 - 22-05-26
WORLD BEST TIME ~ 3:20.643 KOPASZ Balint HUN Tokyo (JPN) 2021
WORLD CHAMPION 3:25.822 PIMENTA Fernando POR Copenhagen (DEN) 2021
OLYMPIC CHAMPION ~ 3:24.995 KOPASZ Balint HUN Tokyo (JPN) 2021
Lane NF Bib Name(s) YOB WC Ranking
1 l'_b_l CAN 58 Brian MALFESI 1993
2 il 278 Samuele BURGO 1998
3 E GER 200 Tamas GROSSMANN 1997
4 h CZE 124 Jakub ZAVREL 1996 26
5 - CHN 96 Dong ZHANG 1996 9
6 E RSA 485  Chrisjan COETZEE 1991 52
7 “ NZL 360 Max BROWN 1995
8 o AUT 38 Timon MAURER 2000
1-4 + 3x5th BT to SF, rest out
P e, S Grupa TOYOTA UKLEJA Kt A —— (ISOWI AN K A " domtel-sport.pl
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START LIST
K1 Men 1000m - Heat 4
WORLD BEST TIME 3:20.643 KOPASZ Balint HUN
WORLD CHAMPION 3:25.822 PIMENTA Fernando POR
OLYMPIC CHAMPION ~ 3:24.995 KOPASZ Balint HUN
Lane NF Bib Name(s)
1 E ISR 273 llya PODPOLNYY
2 E USsA 568 Kasen TAYLOR
3 F- SGP 460 Brandon Wei Cheng OOI
4 H POL 405 Rafal ROSOLSKI
5 h CZE 108 Josef DOSTAL
6 k FIN 152  Jeremy HAKALA
7 “ AUS 26 Noah HAVARD
8 E GER 205 Martin HILLER
1-4 + 3x5th BT to SF, rest out
K1 Men 1000m - Heat 5
WORLD BEST TIME 3:20.643 KOPASZ Balint HUN
WORLD CHAMPION 3:25.822 PIMENTA Fernando POR
OLYMPIC CHAMPION  3:24.995 KOPASZ Balint HUN

Lane NF

1 | POL 389
2 BB e 233
3 E 570
N 43
5 <R 520
6 TUR 527
7 n HKG 246
8 “ AUS 25

1-4 + 3x5th BT to SF, rest out

Bib Name(s)

Przemyslaw KORSAK
Daniel JOHNSON

Kai WILDING

Artuur PETERS
Martin NATHELL
Deniz Romeo KAYA
Long Yin CHANG

Thomas GREEN

YOB

1994

2003

1994

1991

1993

1995

2000

2000

YOB

1999

1994

1997

1996

1995

2003

1997

1999

2022 ICF CANOE SPRINT WORLD CUP I

Race 20

Tokyo (JPN)
Copenhagen (DEN)
Tokyo (JPN)

11:11:00 - 22-05-26

2021
2021
2021

WC Ranking

29
11

Race 21

Tokyo (JPN)
Copenhagen (DEN)
Tokyo (JPN)

11:18:00 - 22-05-26
2021

2021
2021

WC Ranking

21
12
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START LIST

2022 ICF CANOE SPRINT WORLD CUP I

K1 Men 1000m - Heat 6 Race 22 11:25:00 - 22-05-26
WORLD BESTTIME  3:20.643 KOPASZ Balint HUN Tokyo (JPN) 2021
WORLD CHAMPION 3:25.822 PIMENTA Fernando POR Copenhagen (DEN) 2021
OLYMPIC CHAMPION ~ 3:24.995 KOPASZ Balint HUN Tokyo (JPN) 2021

Lane NF Bib Name(s) YOB WC Ranking
2 B eor 509 Pablo ROZA 2000
3 : ARG 15 Valentin ROSSI 2002
a B o 484 Jost ZAKRAJSEK 1983 17
5 B SWE 517 Dennis KERNEN 2000 13
6 R 551 Oleksandr SYROMIATNYKOV 1994 67
7 [] GUA 245 Jeffrey Ruben GONZALEZ PERALTA 2000
8 ﬂ HKG 248 Tsz Chun CHEUNG 1995
1-4 + 3x5th BT to SF, rest out

C1 Women 500m - Heat 1 Race 23 11:40:00 - 22-05-26
WORLD BEST TIME  2:00.730 NAZDROVA Alena BLR Szeged (HUN) 2019
WORLD CHAMPION 2:05.09 MAILLIARD Maria CHI Copenhagen (DEN) 2021

Lane NF Bib Name(s) YOB WC Ranking
1 El 249 Yuen Shan CHUI 1995
2 == O 185 Mariami KERDIKASHVILI 1998
3 E GER 207 Lisa JAHN 1994
4 H POL 407 Magda STANNY 1993 9
5 E CRO 100 Vanesa TOT 1999 2
o | .
6 [®| «or 331 Yelin LEE 1999
7 E GBR 238 Anna PALMER 1997
8 (@] 319 Megumi TSUBOTA 1990
9 - CHN 88 Yin WAN 1999
1-3 to Final, 4-7 + next 1x8th BT to SF, rest out
Oesaus F
/.--r B, S EP Grupa TOYOTA UKLEJA — (ISO‘HIANK A _~ domtel-sport.pl
PGE Energetyczna s s POTMAN o iy  AFADNEY pABMYS 1A

Official Timekeeping and Data Handling by DomTel-Sport Poland www.domtel.pl

Printed at 22-05-25 20:45:39



Pk

Ministry of Sport and Tourism E :
Q of the Republic of Poland POZnan V

2

2022 IOF CAMOE SPRINT & PARACAMDE WORLD CUP
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START LIST 2022 ICF CANOE SPRINT WORLD CUP I
C1 Women 500m - Heat 2 Race 24 11:46:00 - 22-05-26
WORLD BEST TIME 2:00.730 NAZDROVA Alena BLR Szeged (HUN) 2019
WORLD CHAMPION 2:05.09 MAILLIARD Maria CHI Copenhagen (DEN) 2021
Lane NF Bib Name(s) YOB WC Ranking
1 R 228 Isabelle ZANIN 2002
2 E ESP 498 Carolina GONZALEZ CARVALHO 2002
3 l L] | JPN 307 Mio KOBAYASHI 2001
4 H POL 411 Katarzyna SZPERKIEWICZ 2001 12
5 e 116 Denisa RAHOVA 2001 5
6 . 531 Anastasiia CHETVERIKOVA 1998 6
7 > < 231 Afton FITZZHENRY 1995
8 - CHN 77 LiL 2004

1-3 to Final, 4-7 + next 1x8th BT to SF, rest out

K1 Women 500m - Heat 1 Race 25 11:52:00 - 22-05-26
WORLD BEST TIME 1:46.576 RAYN Caitlin HUN Szeged (HUN) 2018
WORLD CHAMPION 1:48.088 FISHER Aimee NZL Copenhagen (DEN) 2021

Lane NF Bib Name(s) YOB WC Ranking

CHN 97 Qian ZHANG 2001

[
2 - POR 435  Maria REI 2000
-

3 & Eop 497 Cristina FRANCO ESCUDERO 1996
4 = NED 358 Ruth VORSSELMAN 1997 34
5 E RSA 486 Esti OLIVIER 1992 7
6 = LAT 335 Madara ALDINA 1994 36
7 I.| JPN 317 Hideka TATARA 1992
8 H UKR 540 Liudmyla KUKLINOVSKA 1998

1-5 to + 2x6th BT to SF, rest out
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START LIST 2022 ICF CANOE SPRINT WORLD CUP Il
K1 Women 500m - Heat 2 Race 26 11:58:00 - 22-05-26
WORLD BESTTIME ~ 1:46.576 RAYN Caitlin HUN Szeged (HUN) 2018
WORLD CHAMPION ~ 1:48.088 FISHER Aimee NZL Copenhagen (DEN) 2021
Lane NF Bib Name(s) YOB WC Ranking
1 “ SVK 472 Katarina PECSUKOVA 2003
2 E GER 201 Jule HAKE 1999
3 - CHN 95 Mengdie YIN 1997
4 TUR 523 Hilal AVCl 1995 32
5 h CZE 115 Anezka PALOUDOVA 1999 9
6 H: FIN 157 Netta MALINEN 1992 49
7 & «or 326 Shinyoung JO 1998
8 H sLO 482 Spela PONOMARENKO JANIC 1981
1-5 to + 2x6th BT to SF, rest out
K1 Women 500m - Heat 3 Race 27 12:04:00 - 22-05-26
WORLD BESTTIME ~ 1:46.576 RAYN Caitlin HUN Szeged (HUN) 2018
WORLD CHAMPION ~ 1:48.088 FISHER Aimee NZL Copenhagen (DEN) 2021
Lane NF Bib Name(s) YOB WC Ranking
1 & «or 333 Yena YUN 2000
2 H POL 402 Anna PULAWSKA 1996
3 — 462 Angelica Rui Xiao SEE 1995
a I+] 64 Michelle RUSSELL 1992 30
5 l I ITA 288 Agata FANTINI 1994 11
6 I] ROU 443 Malina TRIFESCU 1998
7 : ARG 2 Sabrina Ines AMEGHINO 1980
8 “ AUS 21 Alyssa BULL 1995
1-5 to + 2x6th BT to SF, rest out
P e, S Grupa TOYOTA UKLEJA Kt A —— (ISowIANK A_ " domtel-sport.pl
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START LIST

2022 ICF CANOE SPRINT WORLD CUP I

K1 Women 500m - Heat 4 Race 28 12:10:00 - 22-05-26
WORLD BESTTIME ~ 1:46.576 RAYN Caitlin HUN Szeged (HUN) 2018
WORLD CHAMPION ~ 1:48.088 FISHER Aimee NZL Copenhagen (DEN) 2021

Lane NF Bib Name(s) YOB WC Ranking
2 B SWE 522 Alexandra TORUDD 1998
3 H POL 414 Marta WALCZYKIEWICZ 1987
4 I] BEL 42 Lize BROEKX 1992 24
5 - POR 434 Teresa PORTELA 1987 18
6 E ARG 14 Brenda ROJAS 1995
7 E GER 204 Julia HERGERT 1998
8 =T 566 Sterling SHUSTER 1992
1-5 to + 2x6th BT to SF, rest out

K1 Women 500m - Heat 5 Race 29 12:16:00 - 22-05-26
WORLD BESTTIME ~ 1:46.576 RAYN Caitlin HUN Szeged (HUN) 2018
WORLD CHAMPION ~ 1:48.088 FISHER Aimee NZL Copenhagen (DEN) 2021

Lane NF Bib Name(s) YOB WC Ranking
2 = EGY 144  Samaa AHMED 1998
3 F- SGP 463 Szeying SOH 1993
4 I l FRA 172 Manon HOSTENS 1994 26
5 I] BEL 44 Hermien PETERS 1994 20
6 n el 158 Sara MIHALIK 1996
7 “ NZL 361 Lisa CARRINGTON 1989
8 H sLO 481 Anja OSTERMAN 1993
1-5 to + 2x6th BT to SF, rest out
KL2 Men 200m - Heat 1 Race 39 14:30:00 - 22-05-26
WORLD CHAMPION 41.77 SYNIUK Mykola UKR Copenhagen (DEN) 2021
Lane NF Bib Name(s) YOB WC Ranking
1 E ISR 271 Adi EZRA 2004
2 l I ITA 302 Christian VOLPI 1998
3 =TT 560 Michael BALLARD 1984
4 o AUT 41 Markus Mendy SWOBODA 1990
5 R 550 Mykola SYNIUK 1988
6 o HUN 258 Andras ROZBORA 1978
7 L CHI 69 Franco GUTIERREZ 1980
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START LIST

1-3 to Final, 4-7 + next 1x8th BT to SF, rest out

KL2 Men 200m - Heat 2

WORLD CHAMPION 41.77 SYNIUK Mykola UKR

Lane NF Bib Name(s)

AUS 28 John MACLEAN

]
3 [ S 453 Vuk RADOVANOVIC
—

4 UKR 555 Volodymyr VELHUN
5 l l ITA 292 Federico MANCARELLA
6 : ARG 3 Emilio Ariel ATAMANUK

149 Ahmed NAGUIB

7 = EGY

1-3 to Final, 4-7 + next 1x8th BT to SF, rest out

KL3 Men 200m - Heat 1

WORLD CHAMPION 39.54 YEMELIANOW Serhii UKR
Lane NF Bib Name(s)
3 E ESP 510 Jose Maria SEGURA
4 l I ITA 291 Kwadzo KLOKPAH
5 H UKR 557 Serhii YEMELIANOV
6 “ AUS 27 Dylan LITTLEHALES
7 l_. IRL 267 Patrick O'LEARY

8 F SRB

1-3 to Final, 4-7 + next 1x8th BT to SF, rest out

KL3 Men 200m - Heat 2

445  Strahinja BUKVIC

WORLD CHAMPION 39.54 YEMELIANOW Serhii UKR
Lane NF Bib Name(s)
2 E IND 262 Manish KAURAV
3 = HUN 253 Erik KISS
4 H POL 409 Mateusz SURWILO
5 E ESP 511 Juan Antonio VALLE
6 H UKR 558 Vladyslav YEPIFANOV
7 E GBR 242 Jon TARRANT
8 F SRB 446 Miroslav DORDEVIC

1-3 to Final, 4-7 + next 1x8th BT to SF, rest out

YOB

1966

1998

1991

1992

1983

1993

YOB

1993

1989

1993

1999

1972

1989

YOB

1996

2001

1991

1977

1999

1989

1984

2022 ICF CANOE SPRINT WORLD CUP I

Race 40 14:35:00 - 22-05-26
Copenhagen (DEN) 2021
WC Ranking
Race 41 14:40:00 - 22-05-26
Copenhagen (DEN) 2021
WC Ranking
Race 42 14:45:00 - 22-05-26
Copenhagen (DEN) 2021

WC Ranking
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2022 IOF CAMOE SPRINT & PARACAMDE WORLD CUP

START LIST 2022 ICF CANOE SPRINT WORLD CUP I
K1 Men 200m - Heat 1 Race 53 09:00:00 - 22-05-27
WORLD BEST TIME 33.380 HEATH Liam GBR Plovdiv (BUL) 2007
WORLD CHAMPION 34.78 DI LIBERTO Andrea ITA Copenhagen (DEN) 2021
OLYMPIC CHAMPION ~ 35.035 TOTKA Sandor HUN Tokyo (JPN) 2021
Lane NF Bib Name(s) YOB WC Ranking
1 [] GUA 245 Jeffrey Ruben GONZALEZ PERALTA 2000
2 Bl - 426 Pedro CASINHA 2003
3 - DEN 129  William GRAVLUND 2000
4 — 460 Brandon Wei Cheng 0O 1994 44
5 B SWE 519 Petter MENNING 1987 1
6 H: FIN 156 Joona MAENTYNEN 1994 60
7 = LAT 337 Kristaps LAUBE 1999
8 GRE 805 Christos MATSAS 2003

1-6 + 3x7th BT to SF, rest out

K1 Men 200m - Heat 2 Race 54 09:05:00 - 22-05-27
WORLD BEST TIME 33.380 HEATH Liam GBR Plovdiv (BUL) 2007
WORLD CHAMPION 34.78 DI LIBERTO Andrea ITA Copenhagen (DEN) 2021
OLYMPIC CHAMPION ~ 35.035 TOTKA Sandor HUN Tokyo (JPN) 2021

Lane NF Bib Name(s) YOB WC Ranking
1 |:l:' KOR 325 Sangwon JANG 1993
2 e DEN 135 Lasse Bro MADSEN 1994
3 S 272 Stav MIZRAHI 1998
4 B SWE 521 Theodor ORBAN 1999 37
5 . 349 Arturas SEJA 1996 4
6 e MKD 371 Nikola MALESKI 2003 63
7 . 447 Nebojsa GRUJIC 1991
8 n i 159 Otto SIVULA 2000

1-6 + 3x7th BT to SF, rest out
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START LIST

2022 ICF CANOE SPRINT WORLD CUP I

K1 Men 200m - Heat 3 Race 55 09:10:00 - 22-05-27
WORLD BEST TIME 33.380 HEATH Liam GBR Plovdiv (BUL) 2007
WORLD CHAMPION 34.78 DI LIBERTO Andrea ITA Copenhagen (DEN) 2021
OLYMPIC CHAMPION ~ 35.035 TOTKA Sandor HUN Tokyo (JPN) 2021

Lane NF Bib Name(s) YOB WC Ranking
2 F SGP 459 Teck Wai Daniel KOH 1996
3 El 251 Pak Yin SO 2001
4 E GER 197 Jonas DRAEGER 1998 32
5 Bl - 438 Kevin SANTOS 1996 7
6 B 75 Chunyu GAI 2001
7 =T 569 Nicholas WHITCOMB 1995
8 “ AUS 18 Fletcher ARMSTRONG 2002
1-6 + 3x7th BT to SF, rest out

K1 Men 200m - Heat 4 Race 56 09:15:00 - 22-05-27
WORLD BEST TIME 33.380 HEATH Liam GBR Plovdiv (BUL) 2007
WORLD CHAMPION 34.78 DI LIBERTO Andrea ITA Copenhagen (DEN) 2021
OLYMPIC CHAMPION ~ 35.035 TOTKA Sandor HUN Tokyo (JPN) 2021

Lane NF Bib Name(s) YOB WC Ranking
2 El 247 Cheuk Ho CHEUNG 2002
3 H UKR 532  Dmytro DANYLENKO 1999
4 H sLO 480 Vid DEBELJAK 1994 16
5 III:' GEO 184 Badri KAVELASHVILI 1996 8
6 “ AUS 19  Lachlan ARMSTRONG 1996
7 E ESP 488 Carlos BORRAS CALDENTEY 1995
8 - CHN 96 Dong ZHANG 1996

1-6 + 3x7th BT to SF, rest out
P e, S Grupa TOYOTA UKLEJA Kt A —— (ISowIANK A_ " domtel-sport.pl
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START LIST
C1 Women 200m - Heat 1
WORLD BEST TIME 37.898 CARRIGNTON Lisa NZL
WORLD CHAMPION 39.982 JORGENSEN Emma DEN
Lane NF Bib Name(s)
1 (@] sen 306 Teruko KIRIAKE
2 n HKG 250 Ming Yu LAW
3 E GBR 231 Afton FITZZHENRY
4 Iﬂ CAN 68 Katie VINCENT
5 E cuB 101 Yarisleidis CIRILO DUBOYS
6 h CZE 116 Denisa RAHOVA
7 E ESP 498 Carolina GONZALEZ CARVALHO
8 - CHN 80 Wenjun LIN

1st to Final A, 2-7 to SF, rest out

C1 Women 200m - Heat 2

WORLD BEST TIME 37.898 CARRIGNTON Lisa NZL
WORLD CHAMPION 39.982 JORGENSEN Emma DEN
Lane NF Bib Name(s)

1 Iﬂ CAN 52 Sophia JENSEN

2 (@] sen 307 Mio KOBAYASHI

3 l l FRA 169 Eugenie DORANGE

4 E GBR 239 Katie REID

6 E CuB 103 Katherin NUEVO SEGURA

7 H POL 407 Magda STANNY

8 E GER 192 Lina-Marie BIELICKE

1st to Final A, 2-7 to SF, rest out

2022 ICF CANOE SPRINT WORLD CUP I

Race 57 09:20:00 - 22-05-27
Mascow (RUS) 2014
Copenhagen (DEN) 2021
YOB WC Ranking
1996
1996
1995
1996 9
2002 1
2001 16
2002
1997
Race 58 09:25:00 - 22-05-27
Mascow (RUS) 2014
Copenhagen (DEN) 2021
YOB WC Ranking
2001
2001
1998 32
1995 8
2002 14
1993
2001
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START LIST 2022 ICF CANOE SPRINT WORLD CUP Il
C1 Women 200m - Heat 3 Race 59 09:30:00 - 22-05-27
WORLD BEST TIME 37.898 CARRIGNTON Lisa NZL Mascow (RUS) 2014
WORLD CHAMPION 39.982 JORGENSEN Emma DEN Copenhagen (DEN) 2021
Lane NF Bib Name(s) YOB WC Ranking
2 - CHN 85 Changwen SHUAI 2000
3 E GER 214 Annika LOSKE 1998 25
4 4= .o 185 Mariami KERDIKASHVILI 1998 7
5 E CRO 100 Vanesa TOT 1999 6
6 H POL 411 Katarzyna SZPERKIEWICZ 2001 23
7 h CZE 114 Martina MALIKOVA 1999
8 & «or 331 Yelin LEE 1999
1st to Final A, 2-7 to SF, rest out
K1 Women 200m - Heat 1 Race 60 09:35:00 - 22-05-27
WORLD BEST TIME 37.898 CARRIGNTON Lisa NZL Mascow (RUS) 2014
WORLD CHAMPION 39.982 JORGENSEN Emma DEN Copenhagen (DEN) 2021
Lane NF Bib Name(s) YOB WC Ranking
1 - CHN 95 Mengdie YIN 1997
2 E CRO 99 Anamaria GOVORCINOVIC 1997
3 “ SVK 472 Katarina PECSUKOVA 2003
4 TUR 523 Hilal AVCI 1995 37
5 H POL 414 Marta WALCZYKIEWICZ 1987 2
6 h CZE 115 Anezka PALOUDOVA 1999 49
7 H SLO 482 Spela PONOMARENKO JANIC 1981
8 I L] | JPN 320 Juri URADA 1999
1-6 + 3x7th BT to SF, rest out
/’H =\ Polsks Grupa TOYOTA UKLEJA © = (ISOWIANK A domtel-sport.pl
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START LIST 2022 ICF CANOE SPRINT WORLD CUP Il
K1 Women 200m - Heat 2 Race 61 09:40:00 - 22-05-27
WORLD BEST TIME 37.898 CARRIGNTON Lisa NZL Mascow (RUS) 2014
WORLD CHAMPION 39.982 JORGENSEN Emma DEN Copenhagen (DEN) 2021
Lane NF Bib Name(s) YOB WC Ranking
1 “ NZL 370 Tara VAUGHN 2003
2 - CHN 97 Qian ZHANG 2001
3 = DEN 133 Pernille Brandstrup KNUDSEN 1997
4 E RSA 486 Esti OLIVIER 1992 29
5 - POR 424  Maria BRANDAO 2001
6 “ NZL 359 OQlivia BRETT 2001
7 H sLO 481 Anja OSTERMAN 1993
8 & wor 333 Yena YUN 2000

1-6 + 3x7th BT to SF, rest out

K1 Women 200m - Heat 3 Race 62 09:45:00 - 22-05-27
WORLD BEST TIME 37.898 CARRIGNTON Lisa NZL Mascow (RUS) 2014
WORLD CHAMPION 39.982 JORGENSEN Emma DEN Copenhagen (DEN) 2021

Lane NF Bib Name(s) YOB WC Ranking
1 Bl Aus 33 Georgia SINCLAIR 2000
2 il 288 Agata FANTINI 1994
4 — LAT 335 Madara ALDINA 1994 27
5 — 462 Angelica Rui Xiao SEE 1995
6 — 416 Helena WISNIEWSKA 1999
7 kR 536 Inna KLINOVA 1986
8 I] ROU 443 Malina TRIFESCU 1998

1-6 + 3x7th BT to SF, rest out
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START LIST 2022 ICF CANOE SPRINT WORLD CUP I
K1 Women 200m - Heat 4 Race 63 09:50:00 - 22-05-27
WORLD BEST TIME 37.898 CARRIGNTON Lisa NZL Mascow (RUS) 2014
WORLD CHAMPION 39.982 JORGENSEN Emma DEN Copenhagen (DEN) 2021
Lane NF Bib Name(s) YOB WC Ranking
1 5 USA 563 Emma MCDONALD 2003
2 H UKR 534 Anastasiya HORLOVA 1995
3 = DEN 130 Anna Find HANSEN 2002
4 - POR 430 Francisca LAIA 1994 25
5 F- SGP 463 Sze ying SOH 1993 22
7 E USA 571 Kali WILDING 2002
8 F SRB 452  Zeljana PETROVIC 2002
1-6 + 3x7th BT to SF, rest out
C1 Men 1000m - Heat 1 Race 64 10:00:00 - 22-05-27
WORLD BEST TIME 3:42.385 FUKSA Martin CZE Duisburg (GER) 2018
WORLD CHAMPION 3:50.735 SCHEIBNER Conrad GER Copenhagen (DEN) 2021
OLYMPIC CHAMPION 4:04.4048 QUEIROZ Isaquias BRA Tokyo (JPN) 2021
Lane NF Bib Name(s) YOB WC Ranking
1 : AUT 39 Manfred PALLINGER 1992
5 & wor 328 Yiyeol KIM 1993
3 H UKR 554 Yurii VANDIUK 1994
4 E GER 216 Michael MUELLER 1993
5 E cuB 104 Jose Ramon PELIER CORDOVA 2001 1
6 = LAT 336 Roberts LAGZDINS 1999 18
7 - CHN 98 Pengfei ZHENG 1993
8 (@] 315 Hikaru SATO 1996
9 _ EST 151 Deniss TITHHOMIROV 1999
1-6 + 3x7th BT to SF, rest out
/‘—. -"“\ Polska Grupa TOYOTA UKLEJA © ‘:‘:'..ﬂ‘:'—: (ISowIANK A_ quﬂfgp[&nl
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2022 IOF CAMOE SPRINT & PARACAMDE WORLD CUP

START LIST 2022 ICF CANOE SPRINT WORLD CUP i
C1 Men 1000m - Heat 2 Race 65 10:07:00 - 22-05-27
WORLD BEST TIME ~ 3:42.385 FUKSA Martin CZE Duisburg (GER) 2018
WORLD CHAMPION ~ 3:50.735 SCHEIBNER Conrad GER Copenhagen (DEN) 2021
OLYMPIC CHAMPION 4:04.4048 QUEIROZ Isaquias BRA Tokyo (JPN) 2021
Lane NF Bib Name(s) YOB WC Ranking
1 | L] | JPN 318 Takanori TOME 1992
2 i:l:' KOR 330 Kangmin LEE 1996

CZE 110 Petr FUKSA 1998

>
4 - 150 Joosep KARLSON 1995 17
-

5 GER 225 Conrad SCHEIBNER 1996 2
6 I+] 49 Connor FITZPATRICK 1998 22
7 B= s 105 Serguey TORRES MADRIGAL 1987
8 B eor 491 Jaime DURO 2000

1-6 + 3x7th BT to SF, rest out

C1 Men 1000m - Heat 3 Race 66 10:14:00 - 22-05-27
WORLD BEST TIME ~ 3:42.385 FUKSA Martin CZE Duisburg (GER) 2018
WORLD CHAMPION  3:50.735 SCHEIBNER Conrad GER Copenhagen (DEN) 2021
OLYMPIC CHAMPION 4:04.4048 QUEIROZ Isaquias BRA Tokyo (JPN) 2021

Lane NF Bib Name(s) YOB WC Ranking
1 l'_b_l CAN 47 Andrew BILLARD 2002
2 il 279 Gabriele CASADEI 2002
3 I] ROU 442 Catalin CHIRILA 1998
a — 377  Wiktor GLAZUNOW 1993 12
5 h CZE 109 Martin FUKSA 1993 3
6 H UKR 529 Pavlo ALTUKHOV 1995 30
7 I I FRA 182 Frantz VASSEUR 1997
8 H SVK 475 Peter STOLARIK 2003

1-6 + 3x7th BT to SF, rest out
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2032 WOF CAMOE SPRINT & PARACAMDE WORLD CUP

POTTAR

of the Republic of Poland

L m Ministry of Sport and Tourism

POZnan Y '

Pk

START LIST

C1 Men 1000m - Heat 4

WORLD BEST TIME 3:42.385

WORLD CHAMPION
OLYMPIC CHAMPION

Lane

7

I8 ==

FUKSA Martin CZE
3:50.735 SCHEIBNER Conrad GER
4:04.4048 QUEIROZ Isaquias BRA
NF Bib Name(s)
SRB 451 Dusan MILOSEVIC
GEO 186 Malkhaz TCHINTCHARASHVILI
USA 565 lan ROSS
FRA 162 Adrien BART
ITA 301 Carlo TACCHINI
SVK 474 Matej RUSNAK
POL 418 Lukasz WITKOWSKI
78 Zehui Ll

8 - CHN

1-6 + 3x7th BT to SF, rest out

YOB

2001

1997

1992

1991

1995

1988

1996

1998

2022 ICF CANOE SPRINT WORLD CUP I

Race 67 10:21:00 - 22-05-27

Duisburg (GER) 2018
Copenhagen (DEN) 2021
Tokyo (JPN) 2021
WC Ranking
46
7
5
32

AcE

D eaus
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2032 WOF CAMOE SPRINT & PARACAMDE WORLD CUP

= —

START LIST 2022 ICF CANOE SPRINT WORLD CUP i
K2 Men 500m - Heat 1 Race 68 10:35:00 - 22-05-27
WORLD BEST TIME 1:26.500 NADAS BENCE TOTKA SANDOR HUN Plovdiv (BUL) 2017
WORLD CHAMPION 1:29.041 SPAIN ESP Copenhagen (DEN) 2021
Lane NF Bib Name(s) YOB WC Ranking
C- 525 Faruk DEMIR 1999
1 Bl - 524  Fahri AYVAZ 1998
299 Andrea SCHERA 1997
2 l- I ITA 278 Samuele BURGO 1998

15 Valentin ROSSI 2002

ARG 13 Agustin RODRIGUEZ 1998

Roberts AKMENS 1996

334
4 = LAT 338 Roberts PUMPA 1995 17
rm

508 Roi RODRIGUEZ 1994 2

ESP 505 Carlos PEREZ RIAL 1979

454  Luka STOJKOV 1999 18

SRB 448 Nikola KOVACEVIC 2001

517 Dennis KERNEN 2000

SWE 520 Martin NATHELL 1995

232 Lewis FLETCHER 1993

36 Pierre VAN DER WESTHUYZEN 2003
26 Noah HAVARD 2000

.
+—

8 E GBR 236 Thomas LUSTY 1994
ol

AUS

1-4 + 3x5th BT to SF, rest out
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2032 WOF CAMOE SPRINT & PARACAMDE WORLD CUP

= —

START LIST 2022 ICF CANOE SPRINT WORLD CUP i
K2 Men 500m - Heat 2 Race 69 10:41:00 - 22-05-27
WORLD BEST TIME 1:26.500 NADAS BENCE TOTKA SANDOR HUN Plovdiv (BUL) 2017
WORLD CHAMPION 1:29.041 SPAIN ESP Copenhagen (DEN) 2021
Lane NF Bib Name(s) YOB WC Ranking
| i
& 332 Jiwoong SONG 1996
1 2] xor 325 Sangwon JANG 1993

B RO -9 o
B F s 2
- s = 1=
s ERae 3 Ditmon = s
o HE g S ?88; z
A U R i
o Elwe 3 omoms 2
BN U EURR B i 2

1-4 + 3x5th BT to SF, rest out

CagE™ Lamagus oon @ e V=N === ([SOWIANKA - wonetzvor
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2032 WOF CAMOE SPRINT & PARACAMDE WORLD CUP

= —

POZnan Y

Pk

START LIST
K2 Men 500m - Heat 3

WORLD BEST TIME

WORLD CHAMPION 1:29.041 SPAIN

Lane NF Bib
1 —r ggg
2 Bl - ééf‘
3 (@] g?g
4 Iﬂ CAN gg
5 R gfg
6 . o 3137
7 e P
8 B ;3

1-4 + 3x5th BT to SF, rest out

1:26.500 NADAS BENCE TOTKA SANDOR

HUN

ESP
Name(s) YOB
Aldis arturs VILDE 1997
Aleksejs RUMJANCEVS 1986
Long Yin CHANG 1997
Pak Yin SO 2001
Akihiro INOUE 1995
lori MIURA 1997
Pierre-Luc POULIN 1995
Simon MCTAVISH 1996
Jacob SCHOPF 1999
Max LEMKE 1996
Mindaugas MALDONIS 1991
Andrej OLIJNIK 1987
Brandon Wei Cheng OOI 1994
Teck Wai Daniel KOH 1996
Chunyu GAI 2001
Tingkai BU 1995

2022 ICF CANOE SPRINT WORLD CUP I

Race 70

Plovdiv (BUL)
Copenhagen (DEN)

10:47:00 - 22-05-27

2017
2021

WC Ranking

30

14

20

Polska Grupa TOYOTA
Energetyczna

AcE

D eaus
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2032 WOF CAMOE SPRINT & PARACAMDE WORLD CUP

= —

POZnan y

Pk

START LIST

K2 Men 500m - Heat 4

WORLD BEST TIME

WORLD CHAMPION 1:29.041 SPAIN

Lane NF Bib
v I 4s6
> W 199
3 s 480
4 LS TUR ‘;’ég
s BB e e
6 | roL o

7 - CHN gg

s = weo

1-4 + 3x5th BT to SF, rest out

1:26.500 NADAS BENCE TOTKA SANDOR

HUN

ESP
Name(s) YOB
Stefan VRDOLJAK 2000
Branko LAGUNDZIC 2002
Felix FRANK 1993
Moritz Willi FLORSTEDT 2001
Vid DEBELJAK 1994
Rok SMIT 1997
Serkan KAKKAC 1998
Mustafa OZMEN 1997
Edgar GRIGORYAN 1998
Francis MOUGET 1990
Jakub STEPUN 2001
Bartosz GRABOWSKI 2000
Yongkai WU 2000
Chi WANG 2001
Yuri AARNOUDSE 2002
Albart FLIER 1995

2022 ICF CANOE SPRINT WORLD CUP I

Race 71

Plovdiv (BUL)
Copenhagen (DEN)

10:53:00 - 22-05-27

2017
2021

WC Ranking

28

13

21

Polska Grupa TOYOTA
Energetyczna
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D eaus

0 UKLEJA

g =]

POZMAN

Official Timekeeping and Data Handling by DomTel-Sport Poland www.domtel.pl

—

(lSOWIANKA "~ domeel-sport.pl

Printed at 22-05-25 20:45:46



2

2032 WOF CAMOE SPRINT & PARACAMDE WORLD CUP
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Ministry of Sport and Tourism
of tha Republic of Poland

POZnan y

Pk

K2 Men 500m - Heat 5
WORLD BESTTIME ~ 1:26.500 NADAS BENCE TOTKA SANDOR HUN
WORLD CHAMPION ~ 1:29.041 SPAIN ESP
Lane NF Bib Name(s)
362 Benjamin DUFFY
1 o 365 Kurtis IMRIE
147 Mohamed ISMAIL
2 = EGY 142 Youssef ABDELGAWAD
290 Alessandro GNECCHI
3 Ll A 286 Andrea Domenico DI LIBERTO
273 Ilya PODPOLNYY
4 E ISR 272 Stav MIZRAHI
= 128 Morten GRAVERSEN
s mE oen 140 Simon SCHULDT-JENSEN
233 Daniel JOHNSON
6 > S 230 Noah DEMBELE
439 Emanuel SILVA
7 - POR 441 David VARELA
8 h CZE 124 Jakub ZAVREL

118 Martin SOBISEK

1-4 + 3x5th BT to SF, rest out

YOB
1998
1996

2005
2004

1992
1997

1994
1998

1996
1999

1994
1998

1985
1993

1996
1998

2022 ICF CANOE SPRINT WORLD CUP I

Race 72 10:59:00 - 22-05-27
Plovdiv (BUL) 2017
Copenhagen (DEN) 2021

WC Ranking
27
12
9
24

e s
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2032 WOF CAMOE SPRINT & PARACAMDE WORLD CUP

Ministry of Sport and Tourism
of tha Republic of Poland

POZnan y

Pk

START LIST
K2 Men 500m - Heat 6

WORLD BEST TIME 1:26.500 NADAS BENCE TOTKA SANDOR HUN
WORLD CHAMPION 1:29.041 SPAIN

Lane NF

1 == DEN

2 o EGY
3 ==
4 s
5 v«
6 10 ==
7 a2
8 —

1-4 + 3x5th BT to SF, rest out

ESP

Bib Name(s)

125
138

146
145

569
570

108
117

464
471

45
43

369
366

395
415

Victor Gairy AASMUL
Rene Holten POULSEN

Ahmed ELBEDWIHY
Mahmoud AWAD

Nicholas WHITCOMB
Kai WILDING

Josef DOSTAL
Radek SLOUF

Samuel BALAZ
Denis MYSAK

Bram SIKKENS
Artuur PETERS

Ashton REISER
Hamish LEGARTH

Jakub MICHALSKI
Filip WECKWERT

YOB
1999
1988

2002
2002

1995
1997

1993
1994

1998
1995

1996
1996

1998
1999

1998
1999

2022 ICF CANOE SPRINT WORLD CUP I

Race 73 11:05:00 - 22-05-27
Plovdiv (BUL) 2017
Copenhagen (DEN) 2021

WC Ranking
26
11
10
25
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2022 IOF CAMOE SPRINT & PARACAMDE WORLD CUP

= —

POZnan y

Pk

START LIST

2022 ICF CANOE SPRINT WORLD CUP I

K2 Women 500m - Heat 1 Race 74 11:11:00 - 22-05-27
WORLD BESTTIME ~ 1:35.785 CARRINGTON LISA REGAL CAITLIN NZL Tokyo (JPN) 2021
WORLD CHAMPION ~ 1:40.525 HUNGARY HUN Copenhagen (DEN) 2021

Lane NF Bib Name(s) YOB WC Ranking

F- 461 Jia Ning Deborah SAW 1992
1 ] SGP 458  Victoria Xi Jie CHIEW 1999
' 158 Sara MIHALIK 1996
2 H: FIN 157 Netta MALINEN 1992
572 Savanna WRIGHT 1997

3 — T 566 Sterling SHUSTER 1992 29
= 137 Sara Corfixsen MILTHERS 2002

4 =- DEN 132 Katrine Hladka JENSEN 2003 16
380 Justyna ISKRZYCKA 1997

s H POL 388 Katarzyna KOLODZIEJCZYK 1998 2
F 444  Anastazijp BAJUK 2002

6 | SRB 450 Olivera MIHAJLOVIC 2002 18
364  Alicia HOSKIN 2000
7 “ NZL 361 Lisa CARRINGTON 1989
| 123 Katerina ZARUBOVA 2001
8 Bl e 106 Barbora BETLACHOVA 2001
90 Nan WANG 2000
7 - CHN 87 Yuewen SUN 1994

1-6 + 3x7th BT to SF, rest out
D eaus R
/.--r B, S EP Grupa TOYOTA UKLEJA — (ISO‘HIANK A _~ domtel-sport.pl
PGE Energetyczna s s POTMAN o iy  AFADNEY pABMYS 1A
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2022 IOF CAMOE SPRINT & PARACAMDE WORLD CUP

= —

Ministry of Sport and Tourism
of tha Republic of Poland

POZnan y

Pk

K2 Women 500m - Heat 2
WORLD BEST TIME 1:35.785 CARRINGTON LISA REGAL CAITLIN NZL
WORLD CHAMPION 1:40.525 HUNGARY HUN
Lane NF Bib Name(s)
64 Michelle RUSSELL
1 Iﬂ CAN 61 Riley MELANSON
L i
2 =- DEN 136 Frederikke Hauge MATTHIESEN

131 Bolette Nyvang IVERSEN

N R 465 Lisa Maria GAMSIAGER
R

> e R

6 - POR gg ;r:;};iséc; CARVALHO

7 = NED 355)(; f\:ﬁs;shfgéPHORST PREUPER
R

1-6 + 3x7th BT to SF, rest out

YOB
1992
1999

2000
1997

1999
1999

1998
2002

1994
1992

1999
2000

1991
1994

1999
2000

2022 ICF CANOE SPRINT WORLD CUP I

Race 75 11:17:00 - 22-05-27
Tokyo (JPN) 2021
Copenhagen (DEN) 2021

WC Ranking
28
15
3
19

e s
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2032 WOF CAMOE SPRINT & PARACAMDE WORLD CUP

= —

POZnan Y

Pk

START LIST

2022 ICF CANOE SPRINT WORLD CUP I

K2 Women 500m - Heat 3 Race 76 11:23:00 - 22-05-27
WORLD BEST TIME ~ 1:35.785 CARRINGTON LISA REGAL CAITLIN NZL Tokyo (JPN) 2021
WORLD CHAMPION ~ 1:40.525 HUNGARY HUN Copenhagen (DEN) 2021

Lane NF Bib Name(s) YOB WC Ranking

97 Qian ZHANG 2001
1 " 83 Sumin LUO 1998
466 Dagmar CULENOVA 2002
2 “ SVK 479 Hana ZEMANKOVA 2003
* 54 Andreanne LANGLOIS 1993

3 I—l CAN 46 Toshka BESHARAH 2003 23
9 Maria Magdalena GARRO 1989

4 : ARG 14 Brenda ROJAS 1995 11
217 Paulina PASZEK 1997

s e 201 Jule HAKE 1999 4
- 492 Lara FEIJOO 2001

6 o 502 Irene LATA 2002 20
320 Juri URADA 1999
7 |—--. | JPN 317 Hideka TATARA 1992
514 Rebecca GEORGSDOTTER 2001
8 Em v 522  Alexandra TORUDD 1998

1-6 + 3x7th BT to SF, rest out
D eaus
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2032 WOF CAMOE SPRINT & PARACAMDE WORLD CUP

= —

POZnan y

Pk

START LIST

K2 Women 500m - Heat 4

WORLD BEST TIME

WORLD CHAMPION 1:40.525 HUNGARY

Lane NF Bib
303
1 (@] pn 312

> Mm%
T — IR
s EEee 30
¢ v =

7 Bl Aus 2
8 =T e

1-6 + 3x7th BT to SF, rest out

1:35.785 CARRINGTON LISA REGAL CAITLIN

NZL

HUN
Name(s) YOB
Rin FUKUDA 2002
Asumi OHMURA 1989
Margaux BRISWALTER 1998
Lea JAMELOT 1992
Selma KONIJN 1999
Ruth VORSSELMAN 1997
Diana TANKO 1997
Nataliia DOKIIENKO 1996
Melina ANDERSSON 1999
Julia LAGERSTAM 1999
Susanna CICALI 1992
Mathilde Serena ROSA 1997
Alyssa BULL 1995
Alexandra CLARKE 1999
Kaitlyn MCELROY 1985
Kali WILDING 2002

2022 ICF CANOE SPRINT WORLD CUP I

Race 77

Tokyo (JPN)
Copenhagen (DEN)

11:29:00 - 22-05-27

2021
2021

WC Ranking

22

10

21

Polska Grupa TOYOTA
Energetyczna

AcE
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2022 IOF CAMOE SPRINT & PARACAMDE WORLD CUP

{rl ] Ministry of Sport and Tourism
<4 of tha Republic of Poland

JU 4 3 .
POZnan 1{ !2{

C2 Men 1000m - Heat 1
WORLD BEST TIME ~ 3:24.995 TORRES MADRIGAL JORGE ENRIQUEZ cuB
WORLD CHAMPION ~ 3:32.837 RCF RCF
OLYMPIC CHAMPION  3:24.995 CUBA CUB
Lane NF Bib Name(s)
3 | ™ | PN 321 Aoto YABU

318 Takanori TOME

] 113 Antonin HRABAL
4 Bl e 122 Jiri ZALUBIL
194 Sebastian BRENDEL
s e T2 203 Tim HECKER
66 Craig SPENCE
6 l*l CAN 51 Bret HIMMELMAN

399 Dominik NOWACKI
7 H POL 418 Lukasz WITKOWSKI
1-3 to Final, 4-7 + next 1x8th BT to SF, rest out
C2 Men 1000m - Heat 2
WORLD BESTTIME ~ 3:24.995 TORRES MADRIGAL JORGE ENRIQUEZ CUB
WORLD CHAMPION ~ 3:32.837 RCF RCF
OLYMPIC CHAMPION  3:24.995 CUBA CUB
Lane NF Bib Name(s)
[*@*] 328 Yiyeol KIM
3 ls=e] KOR 330 Kangmin LEE
283 Nicolae CRACIUN
4 l l ITA 298 Daniele SANTINI
386 Adrian KLOS
s H POL 394  Gracjan MICHALAK
H 549 Viktor SVYRYDIUK
6 UKR 559  Andrii ZAKHAROV
7 | ™ | PN 313 Ryo NAGANUMA

304 Shuhei HOSUMI

1-3 to Final, 4-7 + next 1x8th BT to SF, rest out

YOB
1996
1992

1999
2000

1988
1997

1995
1998

1997
1996

YOB
1993
1996

1994
1992

2000
2003

1997
1995

1994
1998

2022 ICF CANOE SPRINT WORLD CUP I

Race 79 11:41:00 - 22-05-27
Tokyo (JPN) 2021
Copenhagen (DEN) 2021
Tokyo (JPN) 2021

WC Ranking
9
3
10

Race 80 11:47:00 - 22-05-27
Tokyo (JPN) 2021
Copenhagen (DEN) 2021
Tokyo (JPN) 2021

WC Ranking
5
4
13

D eaus

AcE

Official Timekeeping and Data Handling by DomTel-Sport Poland www.domtel.pl

Polska Grupa TOYOTA UKLEJA
Energetyczna -

g =]

POZMAN

—

(ISOWIANKA - - eomtetso

rt.pl

Printed at 22-05-25 20:45:48



Pk

canoe
Tt Ministry of Spart and Tourism E ;
Q of the Republic of Poland POZnan V

2

2032 WOF CAMOE SPRINT & PARACAMDE WORLD CUP
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START LIST 2022 ICF CANOE SPRINT WORLD CUP Il
K1 Men 500m - Heat 1 Race 81 11:53:00 - 22-05-27
WORLD BEST TIME ~ 1:35.040 LIEBSCHER Tom GER Szeged (HUN) 2019
WORLD CHAMPION  1:38.871 BORYKAU Mikita BLR Copenhagen (DEN) 2021
Lane NF Bib Name(s) YOB WC Ranking
1 Bl - 429 Gustavo GONCALVES 2003
2 - 197 Jonas DRAEGER 1998
3 - CHN 91 Jinshi WEI 2000
4 B ARG 13 Agustin RODRIGUEZ 1998
5 B ron 485 Chrisjan COETZEE 1991 1
6 B s 490 Adrian DEL RIO 2002
g M 5 455  Dimitrije STOJSIC 2003

1-5 to + 2x6th BT to SF, rest out

K1 Men 500m - Heat 2 Race 82 11:59:00 - 22-05-27
WORLD BEST TIME 1:35.040 LIEBSCHER Tom GER Szeged (HUN) 2019
WORLD CHAMPION 1:38.871 BORYKAU Mikita BLR Copenhagen (DEN) 2021

Lane NF Bib Name(s) YOB WC Ranking
1 F- SGP 459 Teck Wai Daniel KOH 1996
2 E GER 227 Jakob THORDSEN 1999
3 H sLO 483 Rok SMIT 1997
4 : ARG 17 Agustin VERNICE 1995
5 E ISR 273 Ilya PODPOLNYY 1994 7
7 [_. | JPN 311 Yusuke MIYATA 1991
8 E GBR 243  Trevor THOMSON 1998

1-5 to + 2x6th BT to SF, rest out

CagE™ Lamagus oon @ e V=N === ([SOWIANKA - wonetzvor
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2022 IOF CAMOE SPRINT & PARACAMDE WORLD CUP
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Ministry of Sport and Tourism
of tha Republic of Poland

Pk

POZnan y

START LIST
K1 Men 500m - Heat 3
WORLD BEST TIME 1:35.040 LIEBSCHER Tom GER
WORLD CHAMPION 1:38.871 BORYKAU Mikita BLR
Lane NF Bib Name(s)
1 = LAT 337 Kristaps LAUBE
2 - POR 433 Fernando PIMENTA
3 l l ITA 289 Tommaso FRESCHI
4 “ AUS 35 Jean VAN DER WESTHUYZEN
5 F SGP 460 Brandon Wei Cheng OOl
6 == DEN 139 Thorbjorn RASK
7 E ESP 501 Alex GRANERI
8 [] GUA 245 Jeffrey Ruben GONZALEZ PERALTA

1-5 to + 2x6th BT to SF, rest out

K1 Men 500m - Heat 4

WORLD BEST TIME 1:35.040 LIEBSCHER Tom GER
WORLD CHAMPION 1:38.871 BORYKAU Mikita BLR
Lane NF Bib Name(s)

1 “ AUS 23 Jackson COLLINS

2 H POL 392 Wiktor LESZCZYNSKI

3 n HKG 246 Long Yin CHANG

4 “ NZL 368 James MUNRO

5 l l ITA 281 Giacomo CINTI

6 E ISR 272 Stav MIZRAHI

7 - CHN 73 Jintao CHEN

8 E USA 568 Kasen TAYLOR

1-5 to + 2x6th BT to SF, rest out

2022 ICF CANOE SPRINT WORLD CUP I

Race 83

Szeged (HUN) 2019
Copenhagen (DEN) 2021

12:05:00 - 22-05-27

YOB WC Ranking

1999
1989
1997
1998
1994 26
2000
2003

2000

Race 84

Szeged (HUN) 2019
Copenhagen (DEN) 2021

12:11:00 - 22-05-27

YOB WC Ranking

1998
2002
1997
1997
1994 41
1998
2001

2003
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2022 IOF CAMOE SPRINT & PARACAMDE WORLD CUP

o B

Ministry of Sport and Tourism
of tha Republic of Poland

POZnan" Ly

START LIST
K1 Men 500m - Heat 5
WORLD BESTTIME ~ 1:35.040 LIEBSCHER Tom GER
WORLD CHAMPION ~ 1:38.871 BORYKAU Mikita BLR
Lane NF Bib Name(s) YOB
1 TUR 527 Deniz Romeo KAYA 2003
2 a2 363 Zach FERKINS 1998
3 i FOL 401 Wojciech PILARZ 2002
4 B icF 260 Saeid FAZLOULA 1992
5 MKD 371 Nikola MALESKI 2003
6 B AUT 38 Timon MAURER 2000
7 ER v 247 Cheuk Ho CHEUNG 2002
8 B LN 141 Magnus SIBBERSEN 2001
1-5 to + 2x6th BT to SF, rest out
VL2 Men 200m - Heat 1
WORLD CHAMPION 53.93 DE PAULO Fernando Rufino BRA
Lane NF Bib Name(s) YOB
3 R 538  Andrii KRYVCHUN 1983
4 BB - 431 Norberto MOURAO 1980
5 B s 507 Higinio RIVERO 1982
6 o HUN 252 Tamas JUHASZ 1976
7 BB e 229 Edward CLIFTON 1985
VL2 Men 200m - Heat 2
WORLD CHAMPION 53.93 DE PAULO Fernando Rufino BRA
Lane NF Bib Name(s) YOB
3 l I ITA 282 Marius-Bogdan CIUSTEA 1993
a o HUN 259 Robert SUBA 1980
5 I+l 67 Mathieu ST-PIERRE 1988
6 R 189 Anas AL KHALIFA 1993
7 E IND 263 Manjeet SINGH 1993

2022 ICF CANOE SPRINT WORLD CUP I

Race 85

Szeged (HUN)
Copenhagen (DEN)

12:17:00 - 22-05-27

2019
2021

WC Ranking

43
61

Race 86 12:30:00 - 22-05-27
Copenhagen (DEN) 2021
WC Ranking

Race 87 12:35:00 - 22-05-27
Copenhagen (DEN) 2021
WC Ranking

AcE

Polska Grupa

TOYOTA 0 UKLEJA
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Ministry of Sport and Tourism
of tha Republic of Poland

2022 IOF CAMOE SPRINT & PARACAMDE WORLD CUP

POZnan’

Pk

/

START LIST
VL3 Men 200m - Heat 1
WORLD CHAMPION 50.01 EYERS Jack GBR
Lane NF Bib Name(s) YOB
1 E IND 261 Jai Deep JAI DEEP 1989
2 e ARG 6 Nicolas Esteban CROSTA 1981
3 H POL 419 Robert WYDERA 1997
4 B AUT 41 Markus Mendy SWOBODA 1990
5 H UKR 558 Vladyslav YEPIFANOV 1999
6 E ESp 503 Adrian MOSQUERA 1996
7 ll IRL 267 Patrick O'LEARY 1972
8 “ AUS 24  Mark DANIELS 1993
1-3 to Final, 4-7 + next 1x8th BT to SF, rest out
VL3 Men 200m - Heat 2
WORLD CHAMPION 50.01 EYERS Jack GBR
Lane NF Bib Name(s) YOB
1 “ AUS 28 John MACLEAN 1966
2 il 293 Mirko NICOLI 1985
3 B eop 506 Javier REJA 1974
4 : ARG 3 Emilio Ariel ATAMANUK 1983
5 l I FRA 180 Eddie POTDEVIN 1980
6 H POL 397 Tomasz MOZDZIERSKI 1996
7 Il = 160 Abel ABER 1986
8 L CHI 69 Franco GUTIERREZ 1980
1-3 to Final, 4-7 + next 1x8th BT to SF, rest out
VL1 Women 200m - FINAL
WORLD CHAMPION 1:24.32 KOPER Lillemor GER
Lane NF Bib Name(s) YOB
4 E GER 193  Esther BODE 1991
5 H POL 375 Karolina BRONOWICZ 1987
6 E GER 209 Lillemor KOEPER 1984

Direct final

2022 ICF CANOE SPRINT WORLD CUP I

Race 100 14:40:00 - 22-05-27
Copenhagen (DEN) 2021
WC Ranking
Race 101 14:45:00 - 22-05-27
Copenhagen (DEN) 2021
WC Ranking
Race 112 16:05:00 - 22-05-27
Copenhagen (DEN) 2021

WC Ranking

D eaus
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2022 IOF CAMOE SPRINT & PARACAMDE WORLD CUP

Ministry of Sport and Tourism
of tha Republic of Poland

POZnan y

Pk

START LIST

VL1 Men 200m - FINAL

WORLD CHAMPION

Lane NF

4 l I ITA
5 - -
6 “ AUS

Direct final

K2 Mix 500m - Heat 1

Lane NF

1 = EGY

2 Bl ~us

3 : AUT

4 == DEN

5 :: SWE

6 F SRB

1-3 to Final, 4-7 + next 1x8th BT to SF, rest out

1:04.80 CHUPROV artur

Bib Name(s)

276 Alessio BEDIN

70

31

Robinson MENDEZ

Benjamin SAINSBURY

Bib Name(s)

144
147

18
33

37
38

140
126

518
519

444
455

358
353

Samaa AHMED
Mohamed ISMAIL

Fletcher ARMSTRONG
Georgia SINCLAIR

Ana-Roxana LEHACI
Timon MAURER

Simon SCHULDT-JENSEN
Emma Sofie BOCK

Julia LAGERSTAM
Petter MENNING

Anastazija BAJUK
Dimitrije STOJSIC

Ruth VORSSELMAN
Albart FLIER

RCF

YOB

1980

1984

2001

YOB
1998
2005

2002
2000

1990
2000

1999
1999

1999
1987

2002
2003

1997
1995

Race 113

Race 116

2022 ICF CANOE SPRINT WORLD CUP I

16:13:00 - 22-05-27
Copenhagen (DEN) 2021

WC Ranking

16:42:00 - 22-05-27

WC Ranking

22
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2022 IOF CAMOE SPRINT & PARACAMDE WORLD CUP

START LIST 2022 ICF CANOE SPRINT WORLD CUP i
K2 Mix 500m - Heat 2 Race 117 16:48:00 - 22-05-27
Lane NF Bib Name(s) YOB WC Ranking
520 Martin NATHELL 1995
1 R ove 513 Melina ANDERSSON 1999
563 Emma MCDONALD 2003
2 E 561 Cole JONES 2003
* 48 Natalie DAVISON 1992
3 I——l CAN 58 Brian MALFESI 1993 21
C- 526 Serkan KAKKAC 1998
4 B - 523 Hilal AVCI 1995 7
434 Teresa PORTELA 1987
s Bl ~o- 433 Fernando PIMENTA 1989 3
- 509 Pablo ROZA 2000
6 : ESP 492 Lara FEOO 2001
21 Alyssa BULL 1995
7 Bl s 23 Jackson COLLINS 1998
= 134 Rasmus Brandstrup KNUDSEN 2000
8 =- DEN 127 Caroline Emilie FAURSCHOU 2000

1-3 to Final, 4-7 + next 1x8th BT to SF, rest out

KL1 Men 200m - FINAL Race 129 10:15:00 - 22-05-28
WORLD CHAMPION 45.94 KISS Peter Pal HUN Copenhagen (DEN) 2021
Lane NF Bib Name(s) YOB WC Ranking

1 “ AUS 31 Benjamin SAINSBURY 2001
2 L CHI 70 Robinson MENDEZ 1984
3 E GER 189 Anas AL KHALIFA 1993
a o HUN 259 Robert SUBA 1980
5 I l FRA 165 Remy BOULLE 1988
6 o HUN 254 Peter KISS 2003
7 Bl - 437 Alex SANTOS 1981
8 E ESp 489 Adrian CASTANO 1994
Direct final

e regm won @uuen O <= (SOWIANKE - s
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Official Timekeeping and Data Handling by DomTel-Sport Poland www.domtel.pl Printed at 22-05-25 20:45:51



canoe plx”
z P Ministry of Spart and Touris 2k = :
@) k B sy Poznan® Y ﬁ;
=N f ' |

2022 IOF CAMOE SPRINT & PARACAMDE WORLD CUP

START LIST 2022 ICF CANOE SPRINT WORLD CUP I
VL2 Women 200m - FINAL Race 130 10:23:00 - 22-05-28
WORLD CHAMPION 57.55 WIGGS Emma GBR Copenhagen (DEN) 2021
Lane NF Bib Name(s) YOB WC Ranking
3 = | ISR 274 Irina SHAFIR 1983
4 I+] 50 Brianna HENNESSY 1984
5 E IND 265  Prachi YADAV 1995
6 E GER 191 Katharina BAUERNSCHMIDT 1990
7 Bl Aus 32 Susan SEIPEL 1986
Direct final
VL3 Women 200m - FINAL Race 132 10:39:00 - 22-05-28
WORLD CHAMPION 59.33 HENSHAW Charlotte GBR Copenhagen (DEN) 2021
Lane NF Bib Name(s) YOB WC Ranking
2 H POL 404 Justyna REGUCKA 1979
3 = | ISR 270 Talia EILAT 1998
4 llbl CAN 65 Erica SCARFF 1996

UKR 541 Nataliia LAHUTENKO 1985

6 | HUN 256 Julianna MOLNARNE TOTH 1963

7 AUS 30 Amy RALPH 2003
Direct final
C4 Women 500m - FINAL Race 140 12:11:00 - 22-05-28
WORLD BEST TIME ~ 1:44.769 GONCZOL, SERES CSORBA, OPAVSZKY HUN Montemor-o-Velho (POR) 2021
WORLD CHAMPION 1:48.62 BELARUS BLR Copenhagen (DEN) 2021
Lane NF Bib Name(s) YOB WC Ranking
52  Sophia JENSEN 2001
4 l*l CAN 57 Sloan MACKENZIE 2002
68 Katie VINCENT 1996
56 Julia LILLEY OSENDE 2001
410 Sylwia SZCZERBINSKA 1997
s H POL 381 Aleksandra JACEWICZ 2000 4
411 Katarzyna SZPERKIEWICZ 2001
413 Julia WALCZAK 2000
374 Amelia BRAUN 2003
6 H POL 376 Angelika Justyna DOROZINSKA 2001
393 Patrycja MENDELSKA 2001
407 Magda STANNY 1993
Direct final

S oCE foista Grupa rovoms () useeun ©Oous == (|SOWIANKA - - wntetspora
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2022 IOF CAMOE SPRINT & PARACAMDE WORLD CUP

U1 Ministry of Sport and Tourism
<4 of tha Republic of Poland

x £
POZnan 1{ !2(‘

START LIST

2022 ICF CANOE SPRINT WORLD CUP I

C4 Men 500m - FINAL Race 142 12:37:00 - 22-05-28
WORLD BEST TIME ~ 1:29.155 PETROV, PAVLOV MELANTYEV, SHTYL RUS Belgrade (SRB) 2018
WORLD CHAMPION 1:31.20 UKRAINE UKR Copenhagen (DEN) 2021

Lane NF Bib Name(s) YOB WC Ranking

383 Aleksander KITEWSKI 1996
3 H POL 406 Arsen SLIWINSKI 1996
418 Lukasz WITKOWSKI 1996
387 Oleksii KOLIADYCH 1998
384 Juliusz KITEWSKI 2003

4 H POL 379 Krystian HOLDAK 2002 2
394 Gracjan MICHALAK 2003
386 Adrian KLOS 2000
P 556 Vitaliy VERGELES 1989

s UKR 545  Andrii RYBACHOK 1994 1
554 Yurii VANDIUK 1994
535  Danyil KHARECHKO 1998
474 Matej RUSNAK 1988
6 H SVK 476 Eduard STRYCEK 2001
470 Peter KIZEK 2002
475 Peter STOLARIK 2003
P 530 Oleh BOROVYK 1996
7 UKR 559  Andrii ZAKHAROV 1995
549  Viktor SVYRYDIUK 1997
529 Pavlo ALTUKHOV 1995

Direct final
KL1 Women 200m - FINAL Race 149 15:10:00 - 22-05-28
WORLD CHAMPION 52.69 MAZHULA Maryna UKR Copenhagen (DEN) 2021
Lane NF Bib Name(s) YOB WC Ranking
2 H POL 375 Karolina BRONOWICZ 1987
3 = HUN 257 Erika PULAI 1984
4 E GER 215 Edina MUELLER 1983
5 PR 543 Maryna MAZHULA 1983
6 il 285 Eleonora DE PAOLIS 1986
7 llb_l CAN 50 Brianna HENNESSY 1984
Direct final
D eaus R
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2032 WOF CAMOE SPRINT & PARACAMDE WORLD CUP

Ministry of Sport and Tourism
of tha Republic of Poland

POZnan y

Pk

START LIST

WORLD CHAMPION

Lane

7

KL2 Women 200m - FINAL
48.73 HENSHAW Charlotte GBR
NF Bib Name(s)
CHI 71 Mayra MONCADA
GER 219 Johanna PFLUGNER
ISR 270 Talia EILAT
AUS 32 Susan SEIPEL
GER 188 Anja ADLER
UKR 541 Nataliia LAHUTENKO
ESP 493 Ines FELIPE VIDIGAL

8 i

Direct final

KL3 Women 200m - FINAL

HANEHMNF

WORLD CHAMPION 47.77 SUGAR Laura GBR
Lane NF Bib Name(s)
1 “ AUS 29 Kathleen O'KELLY-KENNEDY
2 E GBR 237 Llinos OWEN
3 Iﬂ CAN 65 Erica SCARFF
4 E GER 211 Felicia LABERER
5 l l FRA 161 Nelia BARBOSA
6 = HUN 255 Nikoletta MOLNAR
7 l_ I ITA 287 Amanda EMBRIACO
8 E GBR 244  Lindsay THORPE
Direct final

YOB

1983

2004

1998

1986

1989

1985

1986

YOB

1986

1982

1996

2001

1998

1991

1993

1993

2022 ICF CANOE SPRINT WORLD CUP I

Race 151 15:26:00 - 22-05-28
Copenhagen (DEN) 2021
WC Ranking
Race 153 15:42:00 - 22-05-28
Copenhagen (DEN) 2021
WC Ranking
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2032 WOF CAMOE SPRINT & PARACAMDE WORLD CUP

Ministry of Sport and Tourism
of the Republic of Polond

POZnan Y

Pk

C2 Women 200m - FINAL
WORLD CHAMPION 43.88 COCO Patricia
Lane NF Bib Name(s)
207 Lisa JAHN
1 e IS 208 Sophie KOCH
407 Magda STANNY
2 H POL 393 Patrycja MENDELSKA
319 Megumi TSUBOTA
3 (@] sen 306 Teruko KIRIAKE
374 Amelia BRAUN
4 H POL 376 Angelika Justyna DOROZINSKA
p— 537 Yulia KOLESNYK
s UKR 548 Tetiana SMYLOVENKO
101 Yarisleidis CIRILO DUBOYS
6 = s 103 Katherin NUEVO SEGURA
85 Changwen SHUAI
7 - CHN 80 Wenjun LIN
] 120 Alzbeta VEVERKOVA
8 Bl = 114  Martina MALIKOVA

Direct final

ESP

YOB
1994
1997

1993
2001

1990
1996

2003
2001

1996
2004

2002
2002

2000
1997

2001
1999

2022 ICF CANOE SPRINT WORLD CUP I

Race 171 11:59:00 - 22-05-29
Copenhagen (DEN) 2021
WC Ranking
14
4
3
6

/‘—. E""\ Polska Grupa TOYOTA
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2032 WOF CAMOE SPRINT & PARACAMDE WORLD CUP

= —

START LIST 2022 ICF CANOE SPRINT WORLD CUP Ii
C2 Mix 500m - FINAL Race 175 12:44:00 - 22-05-29
Lane NF Bib Name(s) YOB WC Ranking
383 Aleksander KITEWSKI 1996
1 H POL 410 Sylwia SZCZERBINSKA 1997
76 Bowen JI 2002
2 B S 2004
™ 49 Connor FITZPATRICK 1998
3 I—l CAN 68 Katie VINCENT 1996
381 Aleksandra JACEWICZ 2000
4 H POL 399  Dominik NOWACKI 1997 6
p— 545  Andrii RYBACHOK 1994
s UKR 531 Anastasiia CHETVERIKOVA 1998 4
& 52 Sophia JENSEN 2001
6 I+l o 62 Alix PLOMTEUX 2000 11
81 HaoLIU 1993
7 " 86 Mengya SUN 2001
192  Lina-Marie BIELICKE 2001
8 e IS 224 Fabien SCHATZ 2000
| i
o | 328 Yiyeol KIM 1993
J 02 kor 331 Yelin LEE 1999

Direct final

CagE™ Lotiacups room (@) vz O == (ISOWIANKA - comtetsports
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2032 WOF CAMOE SPRINT & PARACAMDE WORLD CUP
e 3 A POTMAR, FOLANE

= —

Ministry of Sport and Tourism
of the Republic of Polond

POZnan y '

PZx’

START LIST
C1 Women 5000m - FINAL
WORLD BEST TIME ~ 20:10.100 HARTLEY Bridgitte RSA
Lane NF Bib Name(s)
1 & «or 331 Yelin LEE
2 - CHN 77 LU
3 h CZE 114 Martina MALIKOVA
4 - CHN 88 Yin WAN
5 ! GER 214 Annika LOSKE
6 H POL 413 Julia WALCZAK
7 H POL 374 Amelia BRAUN
8 GBR 238 Anna PALMER
9 h CZE 120 Alzbeta VEVERKOVA
10 Iﬂ CAN 57 Sloan MACKENZIE
11 Iﬂ CAN 68 Katie VINCENT
12 n HKG 250 Ming Yu LAW
13 n HKG 249 Yuen Shan CHUI

Direct final

YOB

1999

2004

1999

1999

1998

2000

2003

1997

2001

2002

1996

1996

1995

2022 ICF CANOE SPRINT WORLD CUP I

Race 177 14:15:00 - 22-05-29
Racice (CZE) 2009
WC Ranking
15
5
14
10

Leas
/;GE"‘\ Polska Grupa TOYOTA 0 UKLEJA © —
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2032 WOF CAMOE SPRINT & PARACAMDE WORLD CUP

Ministry of Sport and Tourism
of tha Republic of Poland

POZnan y

Pk

START LIST

C1 Men 5000m - FINAL

WORLD BEST TIME
WORLD CHAMPION

Lane NF
1 B= ws
2 -
3 il
4 S A
5 s«
6 S r
7 B o
8 |:‘:i KOR
9 |:‘:i KOR
10 (@] e
11 -
12 B= s
13 I*]
14 Iﬂ CAN
15 D~
16 ke
17 H POL
18 —
19 il
20 e
21 o AUT
Direct final

20:27.350 KUSCHELA Kurt
23:08.62 BALAZS Adolf

GER
HUN

Bib Name(s)

105

150

301

565

474

559

98

330

328

304

78

104

62

51

442

535

386

373

279

225

39

Serguey TORRES MADRIGAL
Joosep KARLSON

Carlo TACCHINI

lan ROSS

Matej RUSNAK

Andrii ZAKHARQOV

Pengfei ZHENG

Kangmin LEE

Yiyeol KIM

Shuhei HOSUMI

Zehui LI

Jose Ramon PELIER CORDOVA
Alix PLOMTEUX

Bret HHMMELMAN

Catalin CHIRILA

Danyil KHARECHKO

Adrian KLOS

Mateusz BORGIEL

Gabriele CASADEI

Conrad SCHEIBNER

Manfred PALLINGER

YOB

1987

1995

1995

1992

1988

1995

1993

1996

1993

1998

1998

2001

2000

1998

1998

1998

2000

1997

2002

1996

1992

2022 ICF CANOE SPRINT WORLD CUP I

Race 178 14:55:00 - 22-05-29
Szeged (HUN) 2010
Copenhagen (DEN) 2021

WC Ranking
3
6
8
17
21
23
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2022 IOF CAMOE SPRINT & PARACAMDE WORLD CUP

&3

Ministry of Sport and Tourism
of tha Republic of Poland

Pk

POZnan y

START LIST

2022 ICF CANOE SPRINT WORLD CUP I

K1 Women 5000m - FINAL Race 179 15:35:00 - 22-05-29
WORLD BEST TIME ~ 20:10.100 HARTLEY Bridgitte RSA Racice (CZE) 2009
Lane NF Bib Name(s) YOB WC Ranking
1 iR =~ 266  Jennifer EGAN-SIMMONS 1987 1
2 il 288 Agata FANTINI 1994 10
3 : AUT 37 Ana-Roxana LEHACI 1990 16
4 I] BEL 44 Hermien PETERS 1994 25
5 Bl - 435 Maria REI 2000
6 I] BEL 42 Lize BROEKX 1992
7 E ESP 494 Estefania FERNANDEZ 1996
8 E ESP 504 Laura PEDRUELO 1989
9 n i 158 Sara MIHALIK 1996
10 E GER 201 Jule HAKE 1999
11 H POL 420 Anna ZAGORSKA 1997
12 = NED 355 Anna MUS 1994
13 l l ITA 280 Susanna CICALI 1992
14 E GER 223 Lena ROEHLINGS 2002
15 - CHN 82 Yiming LIU 2001
16 - POR 440 Sara SOTERO 1999
17 “ AUS 21 Alyssa BULL 1995
18 - CHN 94 Luan YANG 1998
19 I] ROU 443 Malina TRIFESCU 1998
20 E USA 564 Kaitlyn MCELROY 1985
21 == SWE 518 Julia LAGERSTAM 1999
22 Iﬂ CAN 64 Michelle RUSSELL 1992
23 : ARG 14 Brenda ROJAS 1995
24 : ARG 9 Maria Magdalena GARRO 1989
25 Iﬂ CAN 54 Andreanne LANGLOIS 1993
26 == SWE 514 Rebecca GEORGSDOTTER 2001
27 “ AUS 33 Georgia SINCLAIR 2000
Direct final
P e, S Grupa TOYOTA UKLEJA Kt A —— (ISowIANK A_ " domtel-sport.pl
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2022 IOF CAMOE SPRINT & PARACAMDE WORLD CUP

U1 Ministry of Sport and Tourism
<4 of tha Republic of Poland

x £
POZnan 1{ !2(‘

START LIST
K1 Men 5000m - FINAL

WORLD BEST TIME

WORLD CHAMPION 20:02.96 BALINT Noe

Lane NF Bib
1 Bl - 433
2 I] BEL 43
3 n i 155
4 l I ITA 299
5 E= SWE 520
6 E ISR 273
7 H POL 421
8 H UKR 551
9 n el 152
10 E GER 200
11 B o 484
12 I*] o 60
13 EII AUS 18
14 “ AUS 36
15 Bmm SwE 512
16 H SVK 467
17 IIII CHN o1
18 - CHN 73
19 | EGY 143
20 E . 561
21 h CZE 118
22 l__l CAN 58
23 [ ARG 15
24 e ARG 17
25 TUR 527
26 [0 cua 245
27 El 248
2 E 569
29 [l ror 436

18:00.040 LARSEN Eirik Veras

NOR
HUN

Name(s)
Fernando PIMENTA
Artuur PETERS
Eetu KOLEHMAINEN
Andrea SCHERA
Martin NATHELL
Illya PODPOLNYY
Wiktor ZARSKI
Oleksandr SYROMIATNYKOV
Jeremy HAKALA
Tamas GROSSMANN
Jost ZAKRAJSEK
Simon MCTAVISH
Fletcher ARMSTRONG
Pierre VAN DER WESTHUYZEN
Erik ANDERSSON
Milan DORNER
Jinshi WEI
Jintao CHEN
Alaaeldin ABOUSAMRA
Cole JONES
Martin SOBISEK
Brian MALFESI
Valentin ROSSI
Agustin VERNICE
Deniz Romeo KAYA
Jeffrey Ruben GONZALEZ PERALTA
Tsz Chun CHEUNG
Nicholas WHITCOMB

Joao RIBEIRO

YOB

1989

1996

2001

1997

1995

1994

2001

1994

1995

1997

1983

1996

2002

2003

2001

1998

2000

2001

2000

2003

1998

1993

2002

1995

2003

2000

1995

1995

1989

2022 ICF CANOE SPRINT WORLD CUP I

Race 180

Poznan (POL)
Copenhagen (DEN)

16:10:00 - 22-05-29

2009
2021

WC Ranking

2
5
18
19
21
23
28
30
39
a1
47
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2032 WOF CAMOE SPRINT & PARACAMDE WORLD CUP

FOTRAR, FOLAND

— —

START LIST 2022 ICF CANOE SPRINT WORLD CUP Il
30 i FOL 405 Rafal ROSOLSKI 1991

31 o NED 352 Albart FLIER 1995

32 il 278 Samuele BURGO 1998

33 (@] 316 Taishi TANADA 1997

34 - 227 Jakob THORDSEN 1999

35 = er 272 Stav MIZRAHI 1998

36 HKG 247 Cheuk Ho CHEUNG 2002

37 E ESP 508 Roi RODRIGUEZ 1994

Direct final

/’;GE\ Polska Grupa TOYOTA UKLEJA © — (ISOW[ANKA * domtel-sport.pl
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